TELEPERFORMANCE SE

TELEPERFORMANCE SE

ISIN:  FR0000051807

WKN: 5180

Overview

2024/07/16 17:35:00

Price
112.35 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report:
TELEPERFORMANCE SE

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-0.27% (-0.30)

FR0000051807
TEP

Euronext Paris
EUR

Other

Stock

6,484 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

111.80 EUR (200)
112.80 EUR (174)
111.45 EUR
112.80 EUR
109.95 EUR
112.65 EUR
111.736175 EUR
136,281
15,227,518.00
2,719
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/05/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58179566,158755830
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000051807-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000051807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000051807&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000051807&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=853d874e32efa5a8cb5188b5ede871a84def91554395f0fa296b6de8e7652614&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=351e6c293f06844f2&time=1721254064&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d3b96e6b9c64ac7bb4f95998dd8b10a2f2ba8440c1648ce360b6014c5df2a0e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9139b6e80fa226b1f&time=1721254064&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de9bde0fa5131356ebd5b1d83816fd45b693318fb616e3e9b211f1738f6ee3ee&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eecf361bb67ca908f&time=1721254064&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f93f5e7003282edb06bf68497c3adfa67ba9a3a6b520c678a0dd260300d902bb&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f87da2724978ef5f&time=1721254064&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1b635fffed49028d0ff691f063934eed828dc23cd394d7855a01c6d90bf5b45&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=073dc9d703c80e761&time=1721254064&tool=RSC

TELEPERFORMANCE SE

Details

2024/07/16 17:35:00

Price
112.35 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.27% (-0.30)

ISIN FR0000051807
Symbol TEP
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,484 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 111.80 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 112.80 EUR (174)
Open 111.45 EUR
High 112.80 EUR
Low 109.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 112.65 EUR
VWAP 111.736175 EUR
Volume (pcs) 136,281
Trading volume 15,227,518.00
Number of trades 2,719
Last size 40
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -14.76% -27.87% -68.10%
Perf (abs.) -19.45 -43.40 -239.70
Beta 0.82 0.76 0.73
Volatility 56.33 50.21 45.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TELEPERFORMANCE SE

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

17:35 112.40 EUR

Vienna Stock Exchange 15:30 111.45 EUR

Tradegate 22:26 112.35 EUR

Stuttgart 15:35 111.10 EUR

111.20 EUR (173,585)
104.14 EUR (240,255)
99.74 EUR (319,972)
116.15 EUR (269,983)
153.80 EUR (2024/01/24)
80.76 EUR (2024/03/11)
160.75 EUR (2023/07/25)
80.76 EUR (2024/03/11)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 2
0.00 4
0.04 12
0.00 10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0000051807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202003
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3711353

TELEPERFORMANCE SE

CESKAS

spofitelna

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

08:08

17:30

08:02

21:32

17:35

08:10

08:09

111.85 EUR

111.525 EUR

111.90 EUR

121.376 USD

112.35 EUR

111.80 EUR

111.85 EUR

0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 1
15:23 2,719
0.00 -
0.00 3
0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13817
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23434285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23434285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20928496
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17036402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13818

TELEPERFORMANCE SE

Company profile
Company Logo

tR Teleperformance

Contact Details
TELEPERFORMANCE SE

21-25, rue Balzac - 75008 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-53-83-59-00
Fax: +33-1-53-83-59-01

E-mail: info@teleperformance.com

PDF Downloads

Company report:
TELEPERFORMANCE SE

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Teleperformance SE engages in the provision of business process outsourcing,

telemarketing, customer relationship management, technical support, and communication

services. The firm caters to the automotive, banking, financial services, healthcare, retail,
electronic commerce, technology, telecommunications, media, energy, utilities, travel,

logistics, hospitality, and video games sectors. It operates through the following segments:

English-Speaking and APAC; Ibero-LATAM; Continental Europe and MEA; and India and
Middle East. The company was founded by Daniel Ernest Henri Julien and Jacques Berrebi

in 1978 and is headquartered in Paris, France.

Members of Management Board

Daniel Julien

Agustin
Grisanti

Bhupender
Singh

Eric Dupuy
Joao Cardoso

Luciana
Cemerka

Miranda
Collard

Olivier
Rigaudy
Scott Klein

Teri O'Brien

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kevin Niu

Alain Boulet

Angela Maria
Sierra-Moreno

Brigitte Daubry

Carole Toniutti

Christobel Selecky

Evangelos
Papadopoulos

Jean-Claude Guez

Moulay Hafid
Elalamy

Patrick Marie
Thomas

Pauline Ginestié-de
Robert

Shelly Gupta
Varun Bery

Véronique de Jocas

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@teleperformance.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000051807-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000051807
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